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15
sturias -l"'1

Eai Tier Primero Eaui \ehiculo Tier Primero
quipo Grupo yclase o Anterior quipo Grupoy clase o Anterior

Jose Manuel MORA
Ivan BAJO

Daniel BLANCO
Agustin RODRIGUEZ
Andoni URDANOZ

28 Ander FUENTE

30 Javier BUENO
Ivan CANGA

Luis Femando MARTINEZ
Pablo PARRONDO

Rubén SAMPEDRO

£2 Victor MENDEZ

31 Martin ARIAS
José Luis BARCIA

35 David LOPEZ
Alberto SOBRINO

Peugeot

Fiat

Renault

Peugeot

Peugeot

Peugeot

Seat

5 GT Turbo
40/ 4°

205 Rallye
50/50
205 Rallye
6°/6°

205 Rallye
7°/7°

Marbella
8°/8°

00:07:47.000

00:08:11.500

00:08:17.300

00:08:28.400

00:08:36.500

00:09:02.000

00:09:17.600

00:09:36.900

00:00:24.500
00:00:24.500
00:00:30.300
00:00:05.800

00:00:41.400
00:00:11.100

00:00:49.500
00:00:08.100

00:01:15.000
00:00:25.500

00:01:30.600
00:00:15.600

00:01:49.900
00:00:19.300

29

30

28

32

31

35

Jose Manuel MORA
Ivan BAJO

Daniel BLANCO
Agustin RODRIGUEZ

Javier BUENO
Ivan CANGA
Andoni URDANOZ
Ander FUENTE

Luis Femando MARTINEZ
Pablo PARRONDO

Rubén SAMPEDRO
Victor MENDEZ

Martin ARIAS
José Luis BARCIA
David LOPEZ
Alberto SOBRINO

Peugeot

Peugeot

Renault

Fiat

Peugeot

Peugeot

Peugeot

Seat

205 Rallye
1°/1°

205 Rallye
20/20

5 GT Turbo
30/3°

131 Abarth
40/ 40
205 Rallye
50/ 50
205 Rallye
6°/6°

205 Rallye
7°/7°

Marbella
8°/8°

01:16:19.800

01:20:47.200

01:22:03.700

01:23:04.200

01:25:17.800

01:30:17.800

01:32:21.600

01:33:17.500

00:04:27.400
00:04:27.400

00:05:43.900
00:01:16.500
00:06:44.400
00:01:00.500

00:08:58.000
00:02:13.600

00:13:58.000
00:05:00.000

00:16:01.800
00:02:03.800

00:16:57.700
00:00:55.900



